

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7361/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2007 in CMBA No. 4626/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 29/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr.C.V.Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr.Ratnakar Das, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 03.03.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master